
Subject: Draft Agenda for May 17 SCC meeting
From: "Bernard L. Peuto" <blpeuto@peuto.com>
Date: 5/11/2006, 11:39 AM
To: "'Dick Blaine'" <dick@theblaines.net>, "'Gardner Hendrie'" <ghendrie@aol.com>, "'Al 
Kossow'" <kossow@computerhistory.org>, "'Paul McJones'" <paul@mcjones.org>, "'Philip 
Gust'" <gust@NouveauSystems.com>, "'Jonathan Cheyer'" <jonathan@cheyer.biz>, 
<Mandjtlovik@cs.com>, "'Lee Courtney'" <lcourtney@mvista.com>, "'Nadia Ilyin'" 
<nadia.ilyin@sbcglobal.net>

SCC friends

Please excuse this group email to get feedback on the proposed agenda for
the next SCC meeting. You may answer directly to me.

Tell me if I gave you enough time. There is an empty 20 minute slot so if
you have an interesteing subject to present (or know of somebody that has)
do tell me.

Bernard

**** Propsed Agenda

Longer Presentations & Discussions, 1:00 Hour

C. Directory of Web sites (Dick Blaine), 20 minutes 

C. Museum Oral History Program (Gardner Hendrie), 20 minutes

C. TBD, 20 Minutes

Brief Status on Active Tasks, 1:00 Hour

P. Al  Kossow Status, 10 minutes

P1. Fortran & Lisp Paul McJones (chair), 10 minutes.

P6. New Projects, Paul McJones (chair), 10 minutes.

P2. NLS, Phil Gust (chair), 10 minutes.

P5. PDP-1 Software Group (Judith Tauber-Lovik), 5 minutes

Px. APL (Lee Courtney), 5 Minutes

P. CTOS Nadia Ilyin, 5 Minutes

P. Other software projects (1401, SNOBOL), 5 Minutes


